Plac Namn

Raklista

1 Daniel Zetterfors
2 Daniel Salminen
3 Sven Erik Ekenberg
3

Anders
Gudmundstuen

5 Linda Lundberg

6 Kari Hakala

7 Andreas Carlsson
8 Gunnar Lindqvist
9 Joakim Thorn

10 Wimar Eliasson
10 Peter Johansson
10 Lukas Larsson

10 Peter Lundmark
14 Mikael Ingvarsson
15 Veijo Lehikoinen
16 Nora Fause

17 Per Aronsson

18 Anders Pettersson
19 Kenneth Gustavsson
19 Leif Savefors

21 Robin Hejdengérd
22 Stig Lundgren

23 Katrin Backstrom
24 UIf Hagstrom

25 Jan Hedstrém

26 Ralf Olofsson

27 Ingvar Schuler

28 Bertil Andersson
28 Linda Carlsson

30 Leif Orling

31 Mikael Karlsson
32 Junis Karlsson

32 Lars Persson

34 Elias Chamoun
35 Alexander Njord

04 February 2019

Resultatlista
Vastsvenska Serien Omg. 2 DIV 2 o 3, Alelyckan

Sanktionerade distriktsserier 08 December 2013
Spelplats: Alelyckan Sportcenter

Klubb

Uddevalla BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Skoghalls BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Hardton IK

Boras MGK
Kungélvs BGK
Bords MGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Hardton IK
Uddevalla BGK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK

Bords MGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Hardton IK
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Bords MGK
Goteborg BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Bords MGK
Uddevalla BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

28
33
33
28

35
37
36
34
35
32
37
32
31

42
32
34
40
40

33
37

43
45
46
37
40
38
48
38
38

39

S2

33
33
28
33

33

27
32
32
33
37
31
39
37
33
30
31
39
36
31

37
42

37
39

36
41
46
41
48
38
38
36

34
26
31
25

30
30
33
37
38
33
40
38
33
38
34

35

35
41
32
35
37
42
34
39

43
40
42
34
47

50

28
32
33
39

31
38
32
34
38
30
33
35
34
39
34
44
38
36
35
39
43
34
34
40
32
33
43
38
34
38
37
41

45

123
124
125
125

63

96

135
137
138
139
139
139
139
140
106
106
142
111
147
147
71

148
150
76

154
155
79

159
159
160
161
123
164
38

170

Sida

Snitt

30.8
31.0
31.3
31.3

315
32.0
33.8
34.3
34.5
34.8
34.8
34.8
34.8
35.0
35.3
35.3
35.5
37.0
36.8
36.8
35.5
37.0
37.5
38.0
38.5
38.8
39.5
39.8
39.8
40.0
40.3
41.0
41.0
38.0
42.5

1

av



Plac Namn

Raklista

36 Jorgen Sandstrém

37 Goran Gustafsson

38 Lennart Ekbéack

39 Nils-Ake Nordin

40 Kristian Thorn

41 Anton Josefsson

42 Ralf Englund

43 Stefan Myrnes

44 Robin Karlsson
Dahigren

45 Ingvar Johansson

46 Sven-Erik Andersson

a7 Karin Hansson

48 Gunnar Karlsson

49 Malin Tobiasson

50 Hans Bilén

50 Eva Lundgren

50 Mattias Mellqvist

04 February 2019

Klubb

Kungélvs BGK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Uddevalla BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK

Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Uddevalla BGK

Hardton IK
Kungélvs BGK
Hardton IK
Bords MGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Goteborg BGK
Héardton IK

S1

45

54

45
37
50
53

41
55
52

50

49
57

S2

42

35
51
46
53
38
53
45

51
48

44
56
62

S3

41
44
46
39
44
38
42
44

49
49

44

59

48
43

S4

47

42
37
45
55
55
40

42
47

51

53
44

175
44

177
127
180
183
185
190
45

141
194
99

44

101
103
206
206

Sida

Snitt

43.8
44.0
44.3
42.3
45.0
45.8
46.3
47.5
45.0

47.0
48.5
49.5
44.0
50.5
51.5
515
51.5

2

av



